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UPCOMING EVENTS

CHRIS UGGEN
“PERSISTENCE AND CHANGE IN 
FELON VOTING RESTRICTIONS”
Tuesday, Feb 14, 2017 - 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Thompson Library, Room 165

STEVEN WISE
DISCUSSION AND VIEWING OF 
“UNLOCKING THE CAGE”
Thursday, Feb 23, 2017 - 7:00pm
Saxbe Auditorium, Moritz College of Law

SPRING COMPAS 
CONFERENCE
“GLOBAL INEQUALITY”
Thursday, Mar 30 to Friday, Mar 31, 2017
Thompson Library, 11th Floor

HEATHER POOL
“SOVEREIGNTY AND WHITE SUPREMACY IN 
THE WAKE OF THE CHARLESTON MASSACRE”

Monday, Apr 24, 2017 -  2:00pm to 3:30pm
Derby Hall, Room 2130

NON-IDEAL 
CLIMATE JUSTICE
“GLOBAL INEQUALITY, THE PARIS AGREEMENT, 
AND THE LIMITS OF THE FEASIBLE”
Friday, Feb 10, 2017 - 9:00am to 12:30pm
Thompson Library, Room 165

AMARTYA SEN
FIRST ANNUAL CEHV 
DISTINGUISHED LECTURE IN ETHICS
Tuesday, April 11, 2017, time TBA
Mershon Auditorium, Wexner Center

ERIK OLIN WRIGHT
“HOW TO BE AN ANTICAPITALIST 
FOR THE 21ST CENTURY”
Thursday, Mar 23, 2017 - 4:00pm to 5:30pm
Thompson Library, Room 165

SPECIAL COMPAS 
ARTISTIC EVENT
REPRESENTATIONS OF INEQUALITY
Thursday, Jan 12 to Tuesday, Feb 28, 2017
1st and 2nd Floors, Bricker Hall


